
 

HINTON COLLEGE     

Dean April Buchanan, MD April.Buchanan@prismahealth.org  

Success Coach  Hannah Watts, MA halliso@greenvillemed.sc.edu  

Career Counselors  Melissa Janse, MD Melissa.Janse@prismahealth.org  

  Michael Sridhar, MD Michael.Sridhar@prismahealth.org 

College Community 
Mentors 

Antine Stenbit, MD Antine.stenbit@prismahealth.org   

  Megan Witt, MD Megan.Witt@prismahealth.org   

  Katie Clark, DO kathleen.clark@prismahealth.org 

Resident Mentors Kim Okafor Kimberly.Okafor@prismahealth.org 
  Sarah Guess Sarah.Guess@prismahealth.org 
      
Librarian Fay Towell fay.towell@prismahealth.org 

      
Faculty/Staff Members Alex Tharpe TSANTAKI@greenvillemed.sc.edu 

  Mattie Lee MATTIEL@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
  Rachel Onley raonley@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
      
Student Leadership     
Class of 2022 Kyle Duke dukekp@email.sc.edu  

  Alicia Grant grantav2@email.sc.edu  

Class of 2023 Madison Little melittle@email.sc.edu 

  Noah LaBelle labellen@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2024 Katie Florescu  floresck@email.sc.edu 

  Maddie Dollins mdolins@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2025     


